3335 Pine Tar Alley
Southaven, MS 38672
Ph: 662-890-PARK (7275)
Fax: 662-890-6725
www.southaven.org

SB 6 Softball 13-14

Team Name Primary Contact Percent
(2) Rage 9-0-1 0.950 116 37 79 0
2 ((1) Dangerous 3-6-1 0.350 69 103 -34 0
3 |(3) Thunder 2-8-0 0.200 61 106 -45 0
Schedule

Location Home Team Status

PAVEVACET

Tue 04/19/2016 6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2) Rage (3) Thunder 9 2 RS
Thu 04/21/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1) Dangerous (2) Rage 11| 11| RS P
Tue 04/26/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (3) Thunder (1) Dangerous 10 9 RS
Thu 04/28/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (3) Thunder (2) Rage 2| 14| RS
Tue 05/03/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2) Rage (1) Dangerous 8 0[RS
Thu 05/05/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1) Dangerous (3) Thunder 11 9[RS
Tue 05/10/2016 6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2) Rage (3) Thunder 9 5 RS
Thu 05/12/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1) Dangerous (2) Rage 5[ 13| RS P
Mon 05/16/2016 6:00 PM [GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1) Dangerous (2) Rage 5[ 13| RS R
Tue 05/17/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (3) Thunder (1) Dangerous 5[ 10 | RS
Thu 05/19/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (3) Thunder (2) Rage 2| 12| RS
Mon 05/23/2016 6:00 PM [GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1) Dangerous (2) Rage 11| 11| RS R
Tue 05/24/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2) Rage (1) Dangerous 15 1| RS
Thu 05/26/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1) Dangerous (3) Thunder 10 6 [ RS
Tue 05/31/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2) Rage (3) Thunder 12 7| RS
Thu 06/02/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1) Dangerous (2) Rage 2| 13| RS
Tue 06/07/2016  6:00 PM |GB 1 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (3) Thunder (1) Dangerous 13| 10 | RS
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